Summary Results Report

20230506_Atascosa County_Joint Election

May 6, 2023
Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL Absentee

33 0f 33
0 of 33
330f33
28 of 33
0

454

6
0.00%

20

Early
Voting

33

231

Election
Day

32
0
32
0

218

Provision
al

33
0
33
0

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Atascosa County

Election Summary - 05/15/2023  9:55 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

lof4



Summary Results Report

20230506_Atascosa County_Joint Election

May 6, 2023

Pleasanton ISD, SM, District 2
Vote For 1

Robert E. Serna Jr.

Louis A. Manzanares

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Pleasanton ISD, SM, District 5
Vote For 1

James David Salinas
Britni Van Curan
Ralph A. Unger
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Pleasanton ISD, SM, District 7
Vote For 1

Pete J. Pawelek

Ricky Clark Jr.

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

EUWCD, Board Member

TOTAL Absentee

48
10
58

0

O O O o o o

59

20f 2

TOTAL Absentee

12
23
44
79

O O O o o o o

79

3of3

TOTAL Absentee

41
24
65

O O O o o o

65

7 of 7

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee

Mandy Wheeler 142 2
Jay Troell 103 3
Total Votes Cast 245 5

Overvotes 0 0

Undervotes 5 0

Contest Totals 250 5

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20

Early
Voting
22

4
26

26

Early
Voting
8

10
18
36

36

Early
Voting
30

16
46

46

Early
Voting
84

36
120

122

Election Provision
Day al
26

6
32
0

O O O o o o

33

Election Provision
Day al
4

13
26
43

o O O o o o o

43

Election Provision
Day al
11

8
19

o O O o o o

19

Election Provision
Day al
56

64
120

o O O o o o

123

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Atascosa County

Election Summary - 05/15/2023  9:55 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

20f4



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
20230506_Atascosa County_Joint Election

May 6, 2023 Atascosa County

Atascosa Co MUD 1, PROPOSITION A
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provision
Voting Day al

FOR 1 0
AGAINST

Total Votes Cast

Undervotes

O O O o o o
= O O +» O
O O O O o
O O O o o o

1
0
1
Overvotes 0
0
Contest Totals 1

1

Precincts Reporting 1 of

Atascosa Co MUD 1, PROPOSITION B

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provision
Voting Day al
FOR 1 0 1 0 0
AGAINST 0 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 1 0 1 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0
Contest Totals 1 0 1 0 0
Precincts Reporting lofl

Atascosa Co MUD 1, PROPOSITION C

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election Provision
Voting Day al
FOR 1 0 1 0 0
AGAINST 0 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 1 0 1 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0
Contest Totals 1 0 1 0 0
Precincts Reporting lofl

Atascosa Co MUD 1, PROPOSITION D
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provision
Voting Day al

FOR 1 0
AGAINST

Total Votes Cast

Undervotes

O O O o o o
= O O +» O
O O O O o
O O O o o o

1
0
1
Overvotes 0
0
Contest Totals 1

1

Precincts Reporting 1 of

Election Summary - 05/15/2023  9:55 AM 3of4
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
20230506_Atascosa County_Joint Election
May 6, 2023 Atascosa County

Atascosa Co MUD 1, PROPOSITION E
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provision
Voting Day al

FOR 1 0
AGAINST

Total Votes Cast

Undervotes

O O O o o o
= O O +» O
O O O O o
O O O o o o

1
0
1
Overvotes 0
0
Contest Totals 1

1

Precincts Reporting 1 of

Atascosa Co MUD 1, PROPOSITION F

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provision
Voting Day al
FOR 1 0 1 0 0
AGAINST 0 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 1 0 1 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0
Contest Totals 1 0 1 0 0
Precincts Reporting lofl

Atascosa Co MUD 1, Director Election

Vote For 5
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election Provision
Voting Day al
Mark Flinn 0 0 0 0 0
Blake Lavender 0 0 0 0 0
Michelle Hoang 0 0 0 0 0
Frank Pakuszewski 0 0 0 0 0
Jeremy Jessop 0 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 5 0 5 0 0
Contest Totals 5 0 5 0 0
Precincts Reporting lofl
Election Summary - 05/15/2023  9:55 AM 40f4

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



