Summary Results Report 20230506_Atascosa County_Joint Election May 6, 2023 Statistics

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
Election Day Precincts Reporting	33 of 33	0	0	32	33
Precincts Complete	0 of 33	0	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	33 of 33	0	0	32	33
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	28 of 33	20	33	0	0
Registered Voters - Total	0				
Ballots Cast - Total	454	5	231	218	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	6	0	2	4	0
Voter Turnout - Total	0.00%				

Atascosa County

Summary Results Report 20230506_Atascosa County_Joint Election May 6, 2023

Atascosa County

Pleasanton ISD, SM, District 2 Vote For 1

	TOTAL A	bsentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
Robert E. Serna Jr.	48	0	22	26	0
Louis A. Manzanares	10	0	4	6	0
Total Votes Cast	58	0	26	32	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1	0	0	1	0
Contest Totals	59	0	26	33	0
Precincts Reporting	2 of 2				

Pleasanton ISD, SM, District 5 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
James David Salinas	12	0	8	4	0
Britni Van Curan	23	0	10	13	0
Ralph A. Unger	44	0	18	26	0
Total Votes Cast	79	0	36	43	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	79	0	36	43	0
Precincts Reporting	3 of 3				

Pleasanton ISD, SM, District 7 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
Pete J. Pawelek	41	0	30	11	0
Ricky Clark Jr.	24	0	16	8	0
Total Votes Cast	65	0	46	19	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	65	0	46	19	0
Precincts Reporting	7 of 7				

EUWCD, Board Member

Vote For 1

	TOTAL /	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
Mandy Wheeler	142	2	84	56	0
Jay Troell	103	3	36	64	0
Total Votes Cast	245	5	120	120	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	5	0	2	3	0
Contest Totals	250	5	122	123	0
Precincts Reporting	20 of 20				

Summary Results Report 20230506_Atascosa County_Joint Election May 6, 2023

Atascosa County

Atascosa Co MUD 1, PROPOSITION A Vote For 1

	TOTAL A	bsentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
FOR	1	0	1	0	0
AGAINST	0	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1	0	1	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	1	0	1	0	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

Atascosa Co MUD 1, PROPOSITION B Vote For 1

	TOTAL /	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
FOR	1	0	1	0	0
AGAINST	0	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1	0	1	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	1	0	1	0	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

Atascosa Co MUD 1, PROPOSITION C

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
FOR	1	0	1	0	0
AGAINST	0	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1	0	1	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	1	0	1	0	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

Atascosa Co MUD 1, PROPOSITION D Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
FOR	1	0	1	0	0
AGAINST	0	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1	0	1	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	1	0	1	0	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

Summary Results Report 20230506_Atascosa County_Joint Election May 6, 2023

Atascosa County

Atascosa Co MUD 1, PROPOSITION E Vote For 1

	TOTAL A	bsentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
FOR	1	0	1	0	0
AGAINST	0	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1	0	1	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	1	0	1	0	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

Atascosa Co MUD 1, PROPOSITION F Vote For 1

	TOTAL A	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
FOR	1	0	1	0	0
AGAINST	0	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1	0	1	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	1	0	1	0	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

Atascosa Co MUD 1, Director Election

Vote	For	5
voic	101	0

	TOTAL A	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
Mark Flinn	0	0	0	0	0
Blake Lavender	0	0	0	0	0
Michelle Hoang	0	0	0	0	0
Frank Pakuszewski	0	0	0	0	0
Jeremy Jessop	0	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	5	0	5	0	0
Contest Totals	5	0	5	0	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				